
Name Address City State ZIP CODE Phone Email

Allen, Christine 1250 Teg Drive Iowa City IA 52246 319-330-3536 callenivy@gmail.com

Bell, Nancy 2620 Woodhill DR SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404 641-660-1579 nmbell47@gmail.com 

Benge, Marilyn 1593 Curtis Bridge Rd NE Swisher IA 52338 319-540-2114 lmbenge@southslope.net

Bowers, Sharon 2609 Johnson Ave Cedar Rapids IA 52405 319-533-2462 sharonbowers533@gmail.com

Bradford, Audrey 1126 Forest Glen Ct SE Cedar Rapids IA 52403 319-365-5746 audrey.b@mchsi.com 

Bray,Gayle                       

Shostrom. Larry
60 Jema Ct Iowa City IA 52246 319-594-7071

galebbray@gmail.com 

larry.shostrom@gmail.com

Roger Buresh 6008 Old Bridge Rd Ln Cedar Rapids IA 52404 319-538-2221 airship1110@gmail.com

Burke, Jerry &                 

Carol
1113 Gales Ave Manchester IA 52057

563-929-0190  563-

929-6067
jbcburke@yahoo.com

Detwiler,Dave & Patty 1561 Matterhorn Dr NE Cedar Rapids IA 524022 319-364-6120 daviddetwiler@msn.com

Dixon, Gretchen 2690 26th Ave Marion IA 52302 319-491-6123 Gretchen1218@gmail.com

Ganim, Russell 878 Kennedy Parkway Iowa City IA 52246 402-217-4377 russell-ganim@uiowa.edu

Gardner,  Stacy stacy.gardner87@gmail.com

Grodt, Mary Kay 803 Westwood Dr. NW Cedar Rapids IA 52405 319-364-7694 grodtmkg@aol.com

Healy, Kathy 2222 1st Ave NE, #406 Cedar Rapids IA 52402 319-560-7930 healywoman@hotmail.com

Hudson, Esther 500 Ricky Allen Dr. Robins IA 52328 319-774-9307 esther_hudson@msn.com

Hunsberger, Pat 19945 Acorn RD Elgin IA 52141 563-426-5477 hunsberg@alpinecom.net

Jacob, Joan & Haack, John 1739 Lake Terrace RD SE Cedar Rapids IA 52403 319-366-3365 john.haack@mchsi.com

Jeffery, Diane Box 204 Wyoming IA 52362 319-350-7796 tajeffery@netins.net

Jump, Debra 4410 Pepperwood HL SE Cedar Rapids IA 52403 319-654-6444 dkjump@live.com

Kapler, Les 3333 Riverside Dr. NE Cedar Rapids IA 52411 319-440-8895 Relpak@aol.com

Klopfenstein, Vic & Bonnie 3110 Willowridge Rd Unit A Marion IA 52302
319-360-2776        

319-491-5819

vpklopfenstein@msn.com  

bonnie.meggers@gmail.com

Lacayo, Joan 2018 Bever Ave SE Cedar Rapids IA 52403 319-551-4725 jmtlacayo@gmail.com

Laube, Paula 610 6th Ave Coraville IA 52241 319-325-1437 paula.laube@gmail.com

Malichky, Jim & Carol 1430 Quince Ave Riverside IA 52327 319-330-1793 carolmalichky@gmail.com

Miller, Nancy 4618 Chestnut Ridge CT NE Cedar Rapids IA 52411 319-431-3133 nam012343@yahoo.com

Miner, John & Judy Frascht-

Miner
526 Forest DR SE Cedar Rapids IA 52403 319-540-1701 jjbm526@aol.com

Moore, Dale & Cheryl 1211 Brendel Hill Dr NW Cedar Rapids IA 52405 319-560-0242 mooredale@imonmail.com

mrsmanelson@yahoo.com

mrlwnelson@gmail.com
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Nelson, Larry & Mary Ann 2111 5th Ave SE Cedar Rapids IA 52403 319-362-8078
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Nelson, Ron & Margaret 19 Blake CT SE Cedar Rapids IA 52403 319-210-8572 ronmargnelson@gmail.com

Novak, Marty 1303 Cresent View Drive NE Cedar Rapids IA 52402 319-651-1357 martynovak@mchsi.com

Nuehring, Lynette 920 Boyson RD NE Cedar Rapids IA 52402 319-560-1659 lnuehring66@gmail.com

Peterson, Darlene 240 Lockmoor Ave North Liberty IA 52317 319-430-6850 d68peterson@gmail.com

Potter, Patricia 1809 Rosehill DR, SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404 319-551-5179 pattyspotter1001@gmail.com

Powers, Judy &                                    

Steve
1606 Maplewood Dr, NE Cedar Rapids IA 52402 319-213-4013   sjpowers_3@msn.com

Roberts, Sunisa 3205 Willowridge Rd Unit D Marion IA 52302 840-444-3235 Sunisa@aol.com

Rosencrans, Shirley 102 E Walnut Anamosa IA 52205 319-481-7477 sarosencrans@yahoo.com

rosiearussell@aol.com

jockoandrosie@yahoo.com

Schneller, Emily & Corey 1244 Shamrock Woods Marion IA 52302 319-329-3657 emilywang1024@yahoo.com

sschulte08@gmail.com

ghsjr49@gmail.com

Smith, Elizabeth 1602 Sunrise DR NE Solon IA 52333 319-848-7065 lsmithiowa@southslope.net

Smith, Joanne 4125 B Summerfield LN NE Cedar Rapids IA 52402 319-395-9440 jmariesm@msn.com

Stark, Nadine 3835 Lost Valley Rd SE Cedar Rapids IA 52403 319-350-6535 cnwstark@gmail.com

319-651-1092   steggall.jim@gmail.com

319-361-2876 bjsteggall@gmail.com

mcdstull@aol.com

fpstull@aol.com

Thomas, Dean  &            Jean 3185 Edgebrooke DR Marion IA 52302 319-830-5092
rdeanthomas411@gmail.com 

jeanthomas521@gmail.com

Thomas, Laura 3050 English Glen Ct.  #2 Marion IA 52302 651-769-7828 ms.laurathomas@gmail.com

York, Nancy                     

Hess, Tom      
785 West Main Street Robins IA 52328

319-929-8208    

319-213-7762

stampingnancy@gmail.com   

tomhess8@gmail.com

cmw1226@yahoo.com

wmsbunch@hotmail.com

Williams, Steve 145 Jayne CT Monticello IA 52310 319-465-3942 swill820@gmail.com

Winslow-Garvin, Bonnie 340 N George St.  Box 56 North Liberty Ia 52317 319-360-4832 bwinslow@southslope.net

 319-541-9043
Russell, Rosemary & 

Hinderks, Jocko
2147 Terra LN Coralville IA 52241

319-350-5279

Steggall,  Jim &                  

Barb
3324 Riverbend DR NE Cedar Rapids IA 52411

Schulte, George & 

Stephanie
523 Rockvalley DR SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404

M319-538-6172  

C319-361-8452

Stull, Frank & Mary 3000 27th ST SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404
M  319-721-0399   

F   319-721-9908   

Williams, Myron &     Connie 1309 Brendel Hill Dr NW Cedar Rapids IA 52405
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